Linea 979 Corrierina del mare
ORARIO GIORNALIERO
SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE

A AMT

MOBILITA E
INNOVAZIONE

RETE PROVINCIALE

in vigore dal 10/06/2024
al 15/09/2024

LINEA| 979 | 979 ( 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 [ 979 | 979 | 979 [ 979 | 979 | 979 [ 979 | 979 | 979 [ 979
NOTE
S. LORENZO DELLA COSTA . o . o . o . o e 110.00] . . . . . . . .
VIA MORTERO o 6.34] o 7.00] e 757 o o |9.27 | e |10.40| e [11.20{ e [12.00( e [12.34[
VIA BAIUCCA . 640 | o 7.06| e 8.03 . ¢ 1934 | [10.20f | J11.00] | 1140 | ]12.20] | [12.52
S.SIRO park bus o | o | o | o e |9.38 | 110.24]10.45({11.04]11.25{11.44(12.05[12.24[12.39/12.56
S.SIRO Chiesa . 6.45 . 7.11 . 8.08| e e |94 | [10.27]10.48]11.07|11.28|11.47[12.08]12.27]|12.42| 12.59
C.so Matteotti Coop o 646 | o 7.13 o 8.10| e e 1943 | 110.29]/10.50{11.09{11.30{11.49{12.10{12.29({12.44{13.01
PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO . | . | . | . e 19.45]10.10/10.31)10.52]11.1111.32]11.51|12.12{12.31{12.46{ 13.03
Via A.Doria 6.25)| 6.48 | 7.15]7.20| 8.13 o . | | | | | | | | | . .
S.MARGHERITA FS 6.27 | 6.50 | 6.51 e |7.22]8.15 . o | | | | | | | | | o .
CIMITERO | . | . | 8.19| o . | | | | | | | | | . .
PESCHERIE | . | e |7.25 | . e 19.46110.11110.32110.53|11.12111.33|11.52|12.13|12.32 « .
HOTEL REGINA ELENA | . | . | | o e 19.49110.14110.35/10.56]11.15|11.36]11.55]|12.16{12.35| « o
VILLA ATTILIA | . | e |7.30] 8.23 . o | | | | | | | | | o .
NOZAREGO | . | e | 735828830 | | | | | | | | | . .
VILLA ATTILIA | . | o [739] o 834 - | | | | | | | | | o .
COVO NORD EST | . | . | . | e |9.50]10.15/10.36|10.57|11.16]11.37|11.56|12.17{12.36| o
HOTEL REGINA ELENA | . | o | o | e 19.51]10.16]10.37|10.58]11.17|11.38]|11.57|12.18]12.37| « .
PESCHERIE | . | e | 743 - |838]| e ]954[10.19/10.40{11.01{11.20{11.41{12.00(12.21{12.40( o
PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO | o | o | o | e [9.55]10.20{10.41(11.02)11.21111.42({12.01|12.22|12.41[ o
Via A.Doria | . | e |745]| e |840]09.15 | | | | | | | | | . .
S.MARGHERITA FS | . | o [747] o o 9.17 | | | | | | | | | . .
VIA CERVETTI VIGNOLO 6.28| o |653| o |749| o o 9.19 | 9.57 110.22]10.43|11.04{11.23[11.44{12.03[12.24[12.43| o
S.SIRO Chiesa 630| e |655]| ¢ |7.51 o . 9.21 ] 9.59 110.24]10.45{11.06{11.25(11.46(12.05[12.26[12.45[ .
S.SIRO park bus | . | . | . o | 110.02{10.27|10.48(11.09{11.28(11.49({12.08(12.29(12.48( o
VIA MORTERO 634 ¢ |7.00| e |757| . 9.27 | 1032 | [11.14] | [11.54[ | |12.34| | . o
VIA BAIUCCA 640 o | 7.06| o |8.03| e o 9.33110.06] e [10.52| e [11.32( e [12.12( e [12.52 o
LINEA| 979 | 979 [ 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979 | 979
NOTE
S. LORENZO DELLA COSTA e 114.40| - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
VIA MORTERO . | 115.02] e [1540( e [16.20f e ([17.00( e [17.40( o |18.45| e ]19.42|20.08| e ]20.41
VIA BAIUCCA . | | |1520f I [16.00] | 1640 | [17.20] | |18.00{18.51| e ]19.47|20.13[ e [20.46
S.SIRO park bus . | 115.07]15.24]15.45]16.04]16.25(16.44(17.05(17.24[17.45(18.04[ | . | | . |
S.SIRO Chiesa . | [15.10{15.27]15.48]|16.07(16.28(16.47]|17.08|17.27|17.48(18.07|18.56| e [19.52{20.18] e |20.51
C.so Matteotti Coop . | 115.12]15.29]15.50{16.09{16.30({16.49{17.10(17.29(17.50/18.09/18.58| e 19.54|20.20| e ]20.53
PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO e [14.50{15.14]15.31]|15.52(16.11|16.32|16.51|17.12{17.31|17.52]|18.11| | . | | . |
Via A.Doria . | | | | | | | | | | I 119.01] e [19.57[20.23{20.30(20.55
S.MARGHERITA FS o | | | | | | | | | | | [19.03] o ]19.59| e [20.32] -
PESCHERIE e 114.51]15.15]15.32]15.53]16.12(16.33[16.52({17.13(17.32(17.53[18.12[19.06| | . | .
HOTEL REGINA ELENA e [14.54]15.18]15.35|15.56/16.15|16.36|16.55|17.16/17.35/17.56|18.15| | . | . | .
VILLA ATTILIA . | | | | | | | | | | | 119.11] | . | .
NOZAREGO . | | | | | | | | | | | 119.16119.20| | . | .
VILLA ATTILIA . | | | | | | | | | | | e 119.24] | . | .
COVO NORD EST 14.45]|14.55]15.19]15.36] 15.57(16.16{16.37(16.56[17.17[17.36|17.57|18.16| | | . | .
HOTEL REGINA ELENA 14.46]14.56]15.20{ 15.37] 15.58(16.17{16.38(16.57(17.18(17.37|17.58|18.17| e | | . | .
PESCHERIE 14.49|14.59(15.23{15.40|16.01|16.20{16.41{17.00|17.21|17.40{18.01{18.20| e |19.28[ | . | .
PIAZZA VITTORIO VENETO [ 14.50{15.00{15.24(15.41{16.02(16.21{16.42(17.01|17.22|17.41|18.02|18.21]| | | . | .
Via A.Doria | | | | | | | | | | | | e 119.30] | . | .
S.MARGHERITA FS | | | | | | | | | | | | e 119.32] | . | .
VIA CERVETTI VIGNOLO 14.52]15.02(15.26{15.43|16.04| 16.23[/16.44(17.03|17.24|17.43[18.04| | e 119.34/20.00] e [20.33]
S.SIRO Chiesa 14.54]15.04]15.28]15.45]16.06(16.25[16.46(17.05(17.26(17.45/18.06| | e 119.36/20.02] e« [20.35]
S.SIRO park bus 14.57]15.07{15.31]15.48|16.09| 16.28(16.49(17.08]|17.29|17.48[18.09| | . | | . | .
VIA MORTERO 15.02] | 1536 | [16.14] | [16.54[ | [17.34] 1 18.14| | e 119.42120.08] e [20.41] -
VIA BAIUCCA e |15.11] e [15.52] e [16.32] e [17.12( e [17.52 e | e 119.47]20.13] e« [20.46] -
S. LORENZO DELLA COSTA . . . . . . . . . . e |1831] . . . . .




